  PTF- FAMILY
Platinum Temperature Sensors
Product Description
The PTF-sensor family combines a group of resistance temperature detectors
(RTD) using a Platinum resistor in thin film technology as sensing element.
The characteristic curve of this Platinum RTD’s are complying with
DIN EN 60751. The usage of Platinum as resistive material guarantees high
long term stability

PTF F 2.0 x 4.0 101 102 T A B C 1A0 1G0
PTF M 1.2 x 4.0 101 102 T A B C 1A0 1G0
Ordering Information PTFC outline (2 mm x 2.3 mm)
Type Description Part Number
PTFC101C1G0 100 Ohms, 2.0 mm x 2.3 mm, F 0.6 (C), Au-coated Ni-wire NB-PTCO-005
PTFC101B1G0 100 Ohms, 2.0 mm x 2.3 mm, F 0.3 (B), Au-coated Ni-wire NB-PTCO-002
PTFC101A1G0 100 Ohms, 2.0 mm x 2.3 mm, F 0.15 (A), Au-coated Ni-wire NB-PTCO-011
PTFC101T1G0 100 Ohms, 2.0 mm x 2.3 mm, F 0.1 (T = AA), Au-coated Ni-wire NB-PTCO-058
PTFC101C1A0 100 Ohms, 2.0 mm x 2.3 mm, F 0.6 (C), Ag-wire NB-PTCO-159
PTFC101B1A0 100 Ohms, 2.0 mm x 2.3 mm, F 0.3 (B), Ag-wire NB-PTCO-160
PTFC101A1A0 100 Ohms, 2.0 mm x 2.3 mm, F 0.15 (A), Ag-wire NB-PTCO-161
PTFC101T1A0 100 Ohms, 2.0 mm x 2.3 mm, F 0.1 (T = AA), Ag-wire NB-PTCO-162
PTFC102C1G0 1000 Ohms, 2.0 mm x 2.3 mm, F 0.6 (C), Au-coated Ni-wire NB-PTCO-046
PTFC102B1G0 1000 Ohms, 2.0 mm x 2.3 mm, F 0.3 (B), Au-coated Ni-wire NB-PTCO-006
PTFC102A1G0 1000 Ohms, 2.0 mm x 2.3 mm, F 0.15 (A), Au-coated Ni-wire NB-PTCO-029
PTFC102T1G0 1000 Ohms, 2.0 mm x 2.3 mm, F 0.1 (T = AA), Au-coated Ni-wire NB-PTCO-154
PTFC102C1A0 1000 Ohms, 2.0 mm x 2.3 mm, F 0.6 (C), Ag-wire NB-PTCO-163
PTFC102B1A0 1000 Ohms, 2.0 mm x 2.3 mm, F 0.3 (B), Ag-wire NB-PTCO-157
PTFC102A1A0 1000 Ohms, 2.0 mm x 2.3 mm, F 0.15 (A), Ag-wire NB-PTCO-164
PTFC102T1A0 1000 Ohms, 2.0 mm x 2.3 mm, F 0.1 (T = AA), Ag-wire NB-PTCO-165
GuangZhou TaiDaXin Measurement And Control Technology Co.,Ltd.       Tel:+020-81978835          http://www.tdxck.com
PTF FAMILY
Platinum Temperature Sensor
Ordering Information PTFD outline (2 mm x 5 mm)
Type Description Part Number
PTFD101C1G0 100 Ohms, 2.0 mm x 5.0 mm, F 0.6 (C), Au-coated Ni-wire NB-PTCO-013
PTFD101B1G0 100 Ohms, 2.0 mm x 5.0 mm, F 0.3 (B), Au-coated Ni-wire NB-PTCO-024
PTFD101A1G0 100 Ohms, 2.0 mm x 5.0 mm, F 0.15 (A), Au-coated Ni-wire NB-PTCO-037
PTFD101T1G0 100 Ohms, 2.0 mm x 5.0 mm, F 0.1 (T = AA), Au-coated Ni-wire NB-PTCO-155
PTFD101C1A0 100 Ohms, 2.0 mm x 5.0 mm, F 0.6 (C), Ag-wire NB-PTCO-166
PTFD101B1A0 100 Ohms, 2.0 mm x 5.0 mm, F 0.3 (B), Ag-wire NB-PTCO-053
PTFD101A1A0 100 Ohms, 2.0 mm x 5.0 mm, F 0.15 (A), Ag-wire NB-PTCO-158
PTFD101T1A0 100 Ohms, 2.0 mm x 5.0 mm, F 0.1 (T = AA), Ag-wire NB-PTCO-152
PTFD102C1G0 1000 Ohms, 2.0 mm x 5.0 mm, F 0.6 (C), Au-coated Ni-wire NB-PTCO-167
PTFD102B1G0 1000 Ohms, 2.0 mm x 5.0 mm, F 0.3 (B), Au-coated Ni-wire NB-PTCO-126
PTFD102A1G0 1000 Ohms, 2.0 mm x 5.0 mm, F 0.15 (A), Au-coated Ni-wire NB-PTCO-168
PTFD102T1G0 1000 Ohms, 2.0 mm x 5.0 mm, F 0.1 (T = AA), Au-coated Ni-wire NB-PTCO-150
PTFD102C1A0 1000 Ohms, 2.0 mm x 5.0 mm, F 0.6 (C), Ag-wire NB-PTCO-169
PTFD102B1A0 1000 Ohms, 2.0 mm x 5.0 mm, F 0.3 (B), Ag-wire NB-PTCO-035
PTFD102A1A0 1000 Ohms, 2.0 mm x 5.0 mm, F 0.15 (A), Ag-wire NB-PTCO-170
PTFD102T1A0 1000 Ohms, 2.0 mm x 5.0 mm, F 0.1 (T = AA), Ag-wire NB-PTCO-151
Ordering Information PTFF outline (2 mm x 4 mm)
Type Description Part Number
PTFF101C1G0 100 Ohms, 2.0 mm x 4.0 mm, F 0.6 (C), Au-coated Ni-wire NB-PTCO-171
PTFF101B1G0 100 Ohms, 2.0 mm x 4.0 mm, F 0.3 (B), Au-coated Ni-wire NB-PTCO-172
PTFF101A1G0 100 Ohms, 2.0 mm x 4.0 mm, F 0.15 (A), Au-coated Ni-wire NB-PTCO-173
PTFF101T1G0 100 Ohms, 2.0 mm x 4.0 mm, F 0.1 (T = AA), Au-coated Ni-wire NB-PTCO-174
PTFF101C1A0 100 Ohms, 2.0 mm x 4.0 mm, F 0.6 (C), Ag-wire NB-PTCO-175
PTFF101B1A0 100 Ohms, 2.0 mm x 4.0 mm, F 0.3 (B), Ag-wire NB-PTCO-176
PTFF101A1A0 100 Ohms, 2.0 mm x 4.0 mm, F 0.15 (A), Ag-wire NB-PTCO-177
PTFF101T1A0 100 Ohms, 2.0 mm x 4.0 mm, F 0.1 (T = AA), Ag-wire NB-PTCO-178
PTFF102C1G0 1000 Ohms, 2.0 mm x 4.0 mm, F 0.6 (C), Au-coated Ni-wire NB-PTCO-149
PTFF102B1G0 1000 Ohms, 2.0 mm x 4.0 mm, F 0.3 (B), Au-coated Ni-wire NB-PTCO-101
PTFF102A1G0 1000 Ohms, 2.0 mm x 4.0 mm, F 0.15 (A), Au-coated Ni-wire NB-PTCO-179
PTFF102T1G0 1000 Ohms, 2.0 mm x 4.0 mm, F 0.1 (T = AA), Au-coated Ni-wire NB-PTCO-180
PTFF102C1A0 1000 Ohms, 2.0 mm x 4.0 mm, F 0.6 (C), Ag-wire NB-PTCO-181
PTFF102B1A0 1000 Ohms, 2.0 mm x 4.0 mm, F 0.3 (B), Ag-wire NB-PTCO-182
PTFF102A1A0 1000 Ohms, 2.0 mm x 4.0 mm, F 0.15 (A), Ag-wire NB-PTCO-183
PTFF102T1A0 1000 Ohms, 2.0 mm x 4.0 mm, F 0.1 (T = AA), Ag-wire NB-PTCO-184
GuangZhou TaiDaXin Measurement And Control Technology Co.,Ltd.       Tel:+020-81978835          http://www.tdxck.com
PTF FAMILY
Platinum Temperature Sensor
Ordering Information PTFM outline (1.2 mm x 4 mm)
Type Description Part Number
PTFM101C1G0 100 Ohms, 1.2 mm x 4.0 mm, F 0.6 (C), Au-coated Ni-wire NB-PTCO-148
PTFM101B1G0 100 Ohms, 1.2 mm x 4.0 mm, F 0.3 (B), Au-coated Ni-wire NB-PTCO-032
PTFM101A1G0 100 Ohms, 1.2 mm x 4.0 mm, F 0.15 (A), Au-coated Ni-wire NB-PTCO-142
PTFM101T1G0 100 Ohms, 1.2 mm x 4.0 mm, F 0.1 (T = AA), Au-coated Ni-wire NB-PTCO-156
PTFM101C1A0 100 Ohms, 1.2 mm x 4.0 mm, F 0.6 (C), Ag-wire NB-PTCO-185
PTFM101B1A0 100 Ohms, 1.2 mm x 4.0 mm, F 0.3 (B), Ag-wire NB-PTCO-186
PTFM101A1A0 100 Ohms, 1.2 mm x 4.0 mm, F 0.15 (A), Ag-wire NB-PTCO-187
PTFM101T1A0 100 Ohms, 1.2 mm x 4.0 mm, F 0.1 (T = AA), Ag-wire NB-PTCO-188
PTFM102C1G0 1000 Ohms, 1.2 mm x 4.0 mm, F 0.6 (C), Au-coated Ni-wire NB-PTCO-189
PTFM102B1G0 1000 Ohms, 1.2 mm x 4.0 mm, F 0.3 (B), Au-coated Ni-wire NB-PTCO-012
PTFM102A1G0 1000 Ohms, 1.2 mm x 4.0 mm, F 0.15 (A), Au-coated Ni-wire NB-PTCO-050
PTFM102T1G0 1000 Ohms, 1.2 mm x 4.0 mm, F 0.1 (T = AA), Au-coated Ni-wire NB-PTCO-153
PTFM102C1A0 1000 Ohms, 1.2 mm x 4.0 mm, F 0.6 (C), Ag-wire NB-PTCO-190
PTFM102B1A0 1000 Ohms, 1.2 mm x 4.0 mm, F 0.3 (B), Ag-wire NB-PTCO-191
PTFM102A1A0 1000 Ohms, 1.2 mm x 4.0 mm, F 0.15 (A), Ag-wire NB-PTCO-192
PTFM102T1A0 1000 Ohms, 1.2 mm x 4.0 mm, F 0.1 (T = AA), Ag-wire NB-PTCO-193
Packing and Minimum Order Quantity
Packing
PCS per Packing
Unit